OUR LADY OF LEBANON CHURCH

LEBANESE HERITAGE DAYS 2018

FINANCIAL RESULTS

REVENUE
Inside Food
Inside Bar
Pastry

Lemon Ice
Chicken & Shish Kabob

Fried Dough
Refreshment Stand
Outside Bar
Souvenirs

Blessed Mother Grotto
50/50 Raffle

Trip Raffle

Basket Raffle
Falafel

French Fries

Ice Cream

Zatar

Hookah

Dancing

Moon Bounce
Children's Games
Sponsors

Raffle

Donations

TOTAL REVENUE

OPERATING EXPENSES

Raffle Drawing

Printing Banner/Placemats/Posters/Tickets
Licenses/Permits
Entertainment

Parking Garage

Trash Removal

Souvenirs

Portable Toilets
Bewverages/Ice

Beer

Liquor

Food/Kitchen Supplies
Paper Products

French Fry Supplies

Bread

Produce

Security

Tee Shirts

Advertisements

Dance Costumes

Children Activities
Parts/Supplies for Grounds
Miscellaneous

TOTAL OPERATING EXPENSES

TOTAL PROFIT

$ 24,770.00

5,5639.00
7,323.00

995.00
17,781.00

2,171.00
1,719.00
18,346.00
3,429.00
498.00
2,043.00
42.00
2,955.00
1,095.00
822.00
6,132.00
1,545.00
2,932.00
618.00
2,987.00
45,200.00
21,000.00
4,013.90

173,955.90

$ 5,000.00

1,728.00
202.50
3,600.00

193.90
500.00
857.76
2,217.15
2,600.80
10,616.81
940.44

435.64
1,000.04
1,616.00

624.00
2,428.74

143.58

532.49

35,237.85

$138,718.05

Week 52 - Week 2 Email: abouna@ololeaston.org

54 South 4th Street
Easton, PA 18042
610-252-5275

website: ololeaston.org

Dec 29, 2018 - Jan 13, 2019

The Finding of Our Lord in the Temple

CLERGY
Fr. Youssef Keikati, Administrator
Deacon Anthony Koury

PARISH OFFICE HOURS:
Monday through Thursday
10:00 AM to 4:00 PM

No office hours on Fridays.

LITURGY:
Saturdays: 5:00 PM
Sundays: 10:00 AM

INSIDE THIS ISSUE

2018 HERITAGE DAYS REPORT

2018 LIFE EVENTS

AWAMAT SALE

NEW YEARS EVE PARTY

ST. THERESA SODALITY
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The Holy Gospel of Jesus Christ
according to Saint Luke 2:41-52

Every year his parents went to Jerusalem for the festival of the
Passover. And when he was twelve years old, they went up as usual
for the festival.

When the festival was ended and they started to return, the boy
Jesus stayed behind in Jerusalem, but his parents did not know it.
Assuming that he was in the group of travelers, they went a day’s
journey. Then they started to look for him among their relatives
and friends. When they did not find him, they returned to
Jerusalem to search for him.

After three days they found him in the temple, sitting among
the teachers, listening to them and asking them questions. And all
who heard him were amazed at his understanding and his answers.

When his parents saw him they were astonished; and his
mother said to him, ‘Child, why have you treated us like this? Look,
your father and I have been searching for you in great anxiety.’

He said to them, ‘Why were you searching for me? Did you not
know that I must be in my Father’s house?’ But they did not
understand what he said to them.

Then he went down with them and came to Nazareth, and was
obedient to them. His mother treasured all these things in her
heart. And Jesus increased in wisdom and in years, and in divine
and human favor.

ey New Yeart

On behalf of myself and Deacon Anthony we wish you a happy, healthy

and most importantly of all a blessed New Year. Through the intercession
of Our Lady, may God the Father, his Son and our Lord, Jesus Christ and
the Holy Spirit be with you everyday of 2019!

Fr. Youssef




WEEKEND of Dec 29 - Dec 30 ***The Finding of Our Lord in the Temple*** 2018 LIFE EVENTS
Saturday, Dec 29 - 5:00 PM - DIMITRA GIACOUMOPOLOUS ACHI, PETER & LILLIAN KARAM, 2018 BAPTIZED MARRIED DEPARTED TO THE LORD
BETTY KARAM BHUIYAN & HABIB NEHME by Mr. & Mrs. Nick Giacoumopolous JANUARY Milo George Elias Joseph Melhem, Jr.
Marion Coccia
Sunday, Dec 30 - 10:00 AM - KATHRYN ISAAC by John & Josephine Thomas & Family. Coffee hour to follow.
FEBRUARY Maureen Geosits
Monday Dec31 | 5:00PM FRANCES MELHEM by Dr. & Mrs. George Nassoor MARCH Sebastian Thomas Kohler Belva (Bell) Deiter
THE CIRCUMCISION OF JESUS (Holy Day of Obligation) Maelle Attallah, .
Tuesday Jan1 12 Noon QUEENIE JABBOUR by Georges Moussa APRIL Bryce Sonka Joseph Saba & Cristal Mallah
Wednesday Jan 2 9:00 AM | CATHERINE SHAHEEN by Marlene Bedway MAY AvajZ::me?:r?::g:ZTra' Taan Succar & Jacqueline Akkaoui George Koorie
Thursday Jan 3 9:00 AM | CANON ANTHONY by Rosann Constantine
JUNE George Koorie & Samantha Hadeed
Friday Jan 4 9:00 AM | JOHN SHAHEEN by Sanna Baurkot
JuLY Liam John Willard ; Melh
WEEKEND of Jan 5 - Jan 6 ***Feaast of the Glorious Epiphany*** Maylee Joy Melan rances lviethem
Saturday, Jan 5 - 5:00 PM - DONNA JABEIR by Lila Melan AUGUST Camila Mojila Fadeous Christopher Conlin & Christina Baurkot,
Matthew Hanni & Cassandra Bockhorn
Sunday, Jan 6 - 10:00 AM - JOSEPH MELHEM (1st Anniversary) by Mrs. Joumana Melhem & Children
SEPTEMBER Camila Mary Figueroa
Father Youssef will be attending the 2019 Diocesan annual priests’ retreat from OCTOBER Veronica Patricia Boulos, Elias Mourani & Claude Abdelahad
Monday, January 7th to Friday, January 11th. There will be no daily Mass. Anthony Joseph Koorie Christopher Mertus & Christy Rouhana
Donna Jabeir
D 10- -6294. i
In case of emergency please contact Deacon Anthony at 610-653-6294 NOVEMBER Joseph Anthony Koorie Habouk (Boots) Shumar
Tuesday Jan 8 No Mass | No Mass DECEMBER Anton Koury & Katie Williams
Wednesday Jan9 No Mass | No Mass
Thursday Jan 10 No Mass | No Mass
Friday Jan 11 No Mass | No Mass AWAMAT SALE : )‘..
TS AE . o (Lebanese Donuts) }
WEEKEND of Jan 12 - Jan 13 First Sunday after Eplphany Awamat will be available for sale after the 10:00 AM Liturgy on OUR LADY OF LEBBAON CHURCH PRESENTS
Saturday, Jan 12 - 5:00 PM - HABOUK SHUMAR (40 Day Mass) by the Family Sunday, January 6th. 2018
. Volunteers are asked to arrive by 7:30 AM.
Sunday, Jan 13 - 10:00 AM - FRANK, CATHERINE & SON, MICHAEL KOURY by the F ly. . . . .
priay.an L\ Proceeds will benefit Catholic School Education. NEW YEARS EVE PARTY
Coffee hour to follow.
December 31st, 2018 $50 Adults

8:00 P.M. - 2:00 A.M.

$25 Kids (4-14)

BINGO FLOOR - 7:00 PM START TIME KITCHEN - 5:30 PM START TIME Weekly Collection Free (3-Under)
Jan1 No Bingo No Bingo Saturday, December 22, 2018 - $463.00
Jan 8 Mike Boulos Caroline Dergham Sunday, December 23, 2018 - $932.00
Christmas 2018 (3 Masses) - $3,849.00
E LECTORS < > SCRIPTURE READINGS < Yearly Dues $500.00
Total Collection - $5,744.00

Saturday, Dec 29 Family o i Eﬁ‘OB};‘ffe‘
he Finding of Our Lord in the Temple

Sunday, Dec 30 Family Heb 7:11-19 / Lk 2:41-52

Saturday, Jan 5 Family Feast of the Glorious Epiphany ST. THERESA SODALITY MEETING

Sunday, Jan 6 Family Tit 2:11-3:7 / Lk 3:15-22 The next St. Theresa Sodality meeting will take

Saturday, Jan 12 Family First Sunday after Epiphany place on Wednesday, January 2nd at 6:15 PM

sunday, Jan 13 Family 2 Cor 10:1-11 / Jn 1:29-34 I i Eleln el




